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Receptor	optic	FTTH,	Minireceptor	optic	FTTH

Data
publicarii

11.04.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

924,90	RON	-	924,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Minireceptor	optic	FTTH,	intrare	optica	1550nm+/-10nm	(include	filtru	optic	pe	intrare),	nivel
optic	intrare	–8+2dBm,	conector	optic	SC/APC,	indicator	LED	pentru	nivelul	optic	de	intrare,
iesire	RF	45-1000MHz,	nivel	iesire	RF>80dB	pt	intr	optica	-4dBm,	atenuator	reglabil	pe	iesire
0-10dB,	alimentare	+12VDC,	consum	<3W,	indicator	LED	prezenta	tensiune	alimentare,
temperatura	de	lucru	-20+55	grade	Celsius,	dimensiuni	105x67x24mm	Receptor	special
proiectat	pentru	arhitectura	OLT	gigabit	GPON	/GEPON	pentru	ethernet/	internet	impreuna
cu	semnal	CATV	pe	o	singura	fibra	single	mode	(green	SC/APC	input).	Minireceptor	optic
FTTH	de	interior	cu	filtru	WDM	pe	intrare,	intrare	TV	1550nm	-10+0dBm	+	trecere	pentru
Ethernet	PON	1310/1490nm,	conectori	optici	SC/APC,	SC/PC,	iesire	RF>78dB	la	intrare	-
6dBm,	temperatura	de	lucru	-20+55	grade	Celsius,	consum	<3W,	dimensiuni	109x80x26mm
intrarea	de	banda	larga	CATV	+PON	pe	conector	SC/APC	verde;	semnal	CATV	electric	5-
1000Mhz	pe	iesirea	F-coax;	iesire	SC/PC	albastru	filtrata	WDM	pentru	conectarea	unui
terminal	ONU/ONT	gigabit	1310/1490nm	sau	a	filtru	PLC	pentru	multipli	clienti	PON	Este
compatibil	100%	cu	orice	terminal	Gigabit	EPON	sau	gigabit	GPON	recunoscut	de	OLT-ul	din
head	end


